
Part#: AFCT-57J5APZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP OBSAI/CPRI SM In Stock: 4960

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57F5NMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: MODULE TXRX OPT SFP 8G/4G/2G In Stock: 5549

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765TPZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 BAIL DMI In Stock: 2021

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765LZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 STD DMI SR In Stock: 2294

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57J5ATPZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP OBSAI/CPRI SM In Stock: 5242

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765NLZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 STD DMI In Stock: 1509

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765ATPZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 BAIL DMI In Stock: 2012

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765ANPZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 BAIL DMI In Stock: 1472

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765PZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 BAIL DMI In Stock: 2024

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765TLZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 STD DMI IR In Stock: 2293

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57F3NMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: 16G LR AMP 0-70C, 25KM In Stock: 420

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57F5ATMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: MODULE TXRX OPT SFP 16G/8G/4G In Stock: 4697

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57F3ATMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: 16G LR AMP 0-85C In Stock: 526

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57D3ATMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFP+ 8.5GBD 1310NM In Stock: 801

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765NPZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 BAIL DMI In Stock: 1667

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765ATLZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 STD DMI IR In Stock: 2166

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57D5ATPZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX OPT SFP OBSAI/CPRI SM In Stock: 4795

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57F5TMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: MODULE TXRX OPT SFP 8G/4G/2G In Stock: 5093

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-57F3TMZ Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description: 16G LR AMP 0-70C In Stock: 596

RFQ

Part#: AFCT-5765APZ Manufacturers: Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Description: TXRX SFF SM OC3/STM-1 BAIL DMI In Stock: 5933

RFQ
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Part Number AFCT-57D3ANMZ

Manufacturer FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description TXRX SFP+ 8.5GBD 1310NM

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 623 pcs

Product Photo AFCT-57D3ANMZ.jpg

Category Optoelectronics

Wavelength 1310nm

Voltage - Supply 3.3V

Series -

Mounting Type Pluggable, SFP+

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Fiber Optic Transceiver Module General Purpose 2.125GBd, 4.25GBd, 8.5GBd 1310nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP+

Data Rate 2.125GBd, 4.25GBd, 8.5GBd

Connector Type LC Duplex

Applications General Purpose

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) series electronic components. We have 623 pieces of FIT (Foxconn

Interconnect Technology) AFCT-57D3ANMZ in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

AFCT-57D3ANMZ Lead free / RoHS Compliant

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) Hong Kong

TXRX SFP+ 8.5GBD 1310NM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

AFCT-57D3ANMZ  
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